POS

1 353
2 423
3 471
4 277
5 311
6 343
7 368
8 457
9 396
10 309
11 348
12 272
13 444
14 297
15 445
16 292
17 450
18 255
19 426
20 331
21 416
22 265
23 336
24 252
25 345
26 286
27 401
28 366
29 333
30 287
31 413
32 455
33 349
34 274
35 316
36 380
37 434
38 377
39 404
40 293
41 253
42 342
43 295
44 419
45 472
46 447
47 427
48 453
49 264
50 395
51 299
52 278
53 312
54 317
55 338

iRunning

2" LA MEZZA DI CASTELNOVO SOTTO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

PETT ATLETA

FRANZESE SALVATORE
RIVI ENRICO

TRAGNI EMANUELE
BERTANI PAOLO
CHIOSSI PAOLO
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
GOVI ANDREA
VISTOLI ZENO
MOCCIA GERARDO
CECERE SIMONE
FERRARI ROBERT
BERIGAZZI MATTEO
THOMPSON BETHANY JANE
CALZOLARI DINAHLEE
TOGNONI PATRICH
BRUNO GIOVANNI
TOSTI FERNANDO
ALFIERI ROSA

ROSI ANDREA

DE GIOVANNI DARIO
RAGNI PAOLO
BELLINI LORENZO
DENARO FRANCESCO
ALBARELLI DANIELE
DURACCIO IGNAZIO
BORRELLI LUIGI
OFKUIR ABDERRAFIE
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
DE VITO GIUSEPPE
BORSARI SERENA
POZZANA GIOVANNI
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
FERRARINI PAOLO
BERNINI YARI
CORRADINI ZINI LUIGI
LUPPI DANIELE
SEPALI LUIGI

IORIO PIETRO

PAGU NATALIA
BRUSCHI DAVIDE
ALEOTTI LEONARDO
DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO
CAGNI NICOLA
REGGIANI CRISTIAN
BAGNASCO FILIPPO
TONI OMAR

RUPI RAFFAELE
VECCHI MASSIMILIANO
BELLI LORENZO
MERLINI DANIELE
CANOVI GIUSEPPE
BERTINELLI ITALO
CHITI PAOLO

CUCCA CRISTIAN
DOKU AGRON

WWwW.irunning.it

Castelnovo Di Sotto - 20/11/2022

DISTANZA: 21097 METRI

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD
UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

ANNO CAT COD  SOCIETA
1991 M18.99 H080416
1971 M18.99 H081077 UISP AMOROTTO ASD
1971 M18.99 PR533
1979 M18.99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
1973 M18.99 BO545
1973 M18.99 D050428
1989 M18.99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
1993 M18.99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1980 M18.99 H041403
1983 M18.99 HO51695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD
1987 M18.99 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D
1977 M18.99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA
1980 F18.99  H050098
1995 F18.99 MO538
1975 M18.99 PR206
1973 M18.99 H080312
1977 M18.99 H080312
1970 F18.99  H050098
1967 M18.99 H050098
1970 M18.99 MO580
1975 M18.99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1972 M18.99 REL107
1977 M18.99 H080312
1974 M18.99 H080312
1975 M18.99 H011219
1972 M18.99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
1981 M18.99 REI128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
1964 M18.99 REI128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
1981 M18.99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1986 F18.99  H011219
1985 M18.99 BOS544
1978 M18.99 H080389
1976 M18.99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1984 M18.99 H080333
1994 M18.99 H080312
1971 M18.99 H040019
1977 M18.99 H080739
1979 M18.99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1981 F18.99  H080389
1975 M18.99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 330" TEAM
1971 M18.99 REI128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
1969 M18.99 H080379
1968 M18.99 H080739
1981 M18.99 H080739
1973 M18.99 PRO068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA
1981 M18.99 MN470 FIDAL G.P. VIRGILIANO
1963 M18.99 H080389
1986 M18.99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 330" TEAM
1974 M18.99 ANOO1 FIDAL ATLETICA OSIMO
1968 M18.99 MN948 FIDAL ASD TRI AIRONI
1972 M18.99 H080291
1971 M18.99 H080466
1971 M18.99 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON
1979 M18.99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1974 M18.99 H041403

OEF0]

[=]37r=

RISULTATO
01.11.23
01.15.16
01.17.17
01.19.43
01.19.44
01.19.58
01.20.22
01.20.39
01.22.43
01.23.45
01.24.07
01.25.47
01.26.17
01.27.09
01.27.35
01.27.40
01.27.41
01.27.42
01.27.44
01.27.49
01.27.52
01.28.09
01.28.54
01.29.29
01.30.08
01.30.47
01.31.13
01.31.44
01.31.51
01.32.20
01.32.26
01.32.33
01.33.00
01.33.04
01.33.17
01.33.21
01.33.32
01.33.47
01.33.53
01.34.05
01.34.25
01.34.30
01.34.38
01.34.49
01.34.54
01.35.18
01.35.26
01.35.28
01.35.39
01.36.06
01.36.11
01.36.42
01.37.06
01.37.13
01.37.19
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56 298 CAMERA MARTINO 1976 M18.99 CZz234 FIDAL VIOLETTACLUB 01.37.22
57 364 GAZZOTTI DANTE 1966 M18..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.37.23
58 425 ROSA GABRIELE 1978 M18.99 RMO032 FIDAL A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS 01.37.43
59 463 DE BERARDIS ALESSANDRO 1976 M18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONIASD 01.38.03
60 430 SACCANI ANDREA 1995 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.38.03
61 326 DAOLIO NICOLA 1970 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.38.04
62 459  ZANETTI MIRKO 1969 M18..99 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 01.38.04
63 417 RASTELLI MASSIMO 1979 M18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.38.31
64 461 GRAZIOLI MICHELE 1977 M18.99 PRO068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.38.40
65 452  VECCHI DAVIDE 1975 M18..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.38.59
66 251  ABBATI ALESSIO 1973 M18..99 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.39.07
67 370 GUERZONI MANUEL 1980 M18.99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.39.07
68 351 FILANCI CHIARA 1991 F18.99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.39.17
69 437  SILINGARDI ROBERTO 1972 M18..99 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  01.39.17
70 339 DONADEI GIUSEPPE 1967 M18..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.39.26
71 281 BONARETTI ROSSANO 1972 M18..99 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.39.26
72 438 SONCINI LUCA 1966 M18..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.39.30
73 388 MARTELLI ROBERTO 1961 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.39.36
74 405 PANTALEONI STEFANIA 1979 F18.99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.40.02
75 271 BENATTI ANTONIO 1973 M18..99 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.40.29
76 465 MORASCHINI STEFANO 1973 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.40.42
77 314 CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 1964 M18..99 PC385 FIDAL ASD PLACENTIA 01.40.46
78 421 RICCI FEDERICO 1969 M18.99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.41.01
79 280 BJURENHEIM JOACHIM 1972 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.07
80 290 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO 1969 M18..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 01.41.11
81 385 MALVOLTI ELENA 1979 F18..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.41.16
82 458 ZAMPONI DEA 1980 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.23
83 319 DALLARIWALTER 1975 M18.99 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01.41.25
84 308 CAVAZZUTI FEDERICO 1983 M18..99 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  01.42.07
85 361 GANDOLFI SIMONE 1988 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.28
86 432  SASSI MAURIZIO 1976 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.42.41
87 313 CICCONE GIUSEPPE 1977 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.56
88 303 CARPI MASSIMO 1971 M18..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.43.13
89 354 FREDDI MATTIA 1966 M18..99 H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 01.43.17
90 300 CAPELLI PIETRO 1964 M18..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.43.21
91 431 SARZI VALENTINA 1983 F18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.43.21
92 356 GALLI STEFANO 1976 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.23
93 475  PELLINI TIZIANO 1966 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.28
94 473  CIRILLO GEPPINO 1969 M18..99 H050421 UISP CSU APS 01.43.43
95 466 ROSSI ALESSIO 1980 M18..99 CR898 FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 01.43.45
96 302 CARDELLI MIRCO 1973 M18..99 1081368 UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 01.43.51
97 304 CARRAGLIA LUCA 1973 M18..99 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 01.43.55
98 289 BOTTARDI MARCO 1973 M18..99 MN345 FIDAL G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 01.44.06
99 307 CAVAZZOLI ALESSIO 1975 M18.99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.44.08
100 418 REBECCHILORENZO 1977 M18..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.44.15
101 360 GANDOLFI MARCO 1967 M18..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  01.44.37
102 435 SETTI ELENA 1978 F18..99 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.44.43
103 407 PECCHINI ALAN 1981 M18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.44.45
104 440 SPINA ANTONIO 1970 M18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.44.54
105 330 DEBLASIO LUIGI 1971 M18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.45.00
106 411 PIVETTI ROBERTO 1972 M18..99 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 01.45.08
107 476 ORLANDELLI FABIO 1961 M18..99 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.45.08
108 424 RONZONI ROBERTO 1972 M18.99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.45.13
109 263 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO 1965 M18..99 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.46.32
110 408 PECORARI ANDREA 1969 M18..99 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.46.40
111 379 LANZANO MICHELE 1988 M18..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.47.00
112 433 SCOLARI MATTEO 1975 M18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.47.05
113 378 IOTTI STEFANO 1972 M18..99 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.47.16
114 462 QUERZé SILVIA 1975 F18..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01.47.36
115 282 BONATTI MARCO 1966 M18..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.47.36
116 409 PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO 1958 M18..99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.47.56
117 335 DELLAQUILA CARMINE 1967 M18..99 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.48.07
[=] e []
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118 477 VIGNOCCHI MIRCO 1970 M18..99 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01.48.11
119 332 DE LUCA ANNALISA 1983 F18..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.48.14
120 350 FERRETTI MASSIMO 1979 M18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.48.14
121 301 CARBOGNANI SANDRO 1975 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.48.20
122 398 MONTANARI MARCO 1972 M18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.48.39
123 390 MASSARI ANDREA 1982 M18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.48.39
124 422 RINALDI JAQUELINE 1998 F18..99 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 01.48.51
125 340 DONELLI CARLO 1970 M18.99 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01.48.57
126 442 TERESI DAVIDE 1969 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.14
127 266 BELLUCCI CRISTIANO 1967 M18..99 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 01.49.28
128 456  VILLANI CRISTIAN 1978 M18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.50.17
130 393 MEDICI MARCO 1977 M18.99 MOO057 FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 01.51.02
131 414 PREDIERI MARIALUISA 1964 F18..99 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 01.51.14
132 382 MAGNANI DAVIDE MICHELE 1986 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.51.16
133 365 GERMINI FABRIZIO 1969 M18..99 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.51.16
134 285 BONISOLI OSMAN 1969 M18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.51.17
135 357 GAMBARELLI MARCO 1986 M18..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.51.19
136 367 GIUNZIONI STELLA ROBERTO 1969 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.51.25
137 352 FONTANA MAURIZIO 1960 M18..99 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.51.36
138 383 MALAVASI MAURO 1983 M18..99 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01.51.43
139 283 BONFANTI ARRIGO 1960 M18..99 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01.52.01
140 467 ALEDDA DAVIDE 1979 M18..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 01.52.09
141 269 BENASSI DAVIDE 1975 M18..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.52.10
142 341 DONINI GIOVANNI 1961 M18.99 MO562 FIDAL G.P.LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01.52.14
143 454 VENTRELLA ANDREA 1993 M18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.52.49
144 270 BENASSI RICCARDO 1989 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.56
145 392 MAUTONE ANTONIO 1974 M18.99 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA  01.53.27
146 376 IORI ROBERTO 1971 M18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.53.27
147 403 PACCHIONI MARIO 1967 M18..99 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 01.53.54
148 337 DERIU SARA 1980 F18..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.54.12
149 324 D'AMBROSIO NATALE 1966 M18..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.54.38
150 260 BARBIERI CESARE 1976 M18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.54.47
151 273 BERNARDI DANIA 1976 F18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.54.47
152 310 CENTONZE MARCO 1974 M18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.54.48
153 406 PAOLI SARA 1978 F18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.55.28
154 387 MARCONI MARCELLO 1968 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.55.46
155 276 BERTANI DANIELE 1970 M18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.55.47
156 428 RUSSO ROSARIO 1974 M18..99 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 01.55.50
157 391 MATARESE NICOLA 1964 M18..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01.55.56
158 258 AMADEI SIMONA 1971 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.09
159 321 DALLATURCA DIEGO 1970 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.09
160 400 NGUYEN PHI HUU 1953 M18..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.56.25
161 296 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE 1968 M18..99 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.56.48
162 415 QUARTIERI LUCA 1979 M18..99 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.56.55
163 448 TORRICELLI FRANCESCA 1973 F18..99 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE ASD 01.57.18
164 320 DALLAROSTA ANDREA 1968 M18..99 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE ASD 01.57.20
165 451 VASCHIERI SARA 1979 F18..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01.57.53
166 381 MAGNANI ANDREA 1966 M18..99 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.58.01
167 446 TOMESANI VITTORIO EMANUELE 1959 M18..99 H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 01.58.08
168 402 ONGARI PAOLO 1972 M18..99 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 01.58.16
169 323 D'AMBRA ALFREDO 1966 M18..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01.58.53
170 254 ALEXANDRU MONICA 1978 F18..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.59.03
171 267 BELTRAMI FULVIO 1964 M18.99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.59.22
172 315 COLETTA PIETRO 1969 M18.99 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 02.00.09
173 468 MOSSINI MILENA 1979 F18..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 02.02.17
174 261 BASSI MASSIMO 1979 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.02.17
175 374 INDELICATO ANTONIO 1956 M18..99 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 02.03.29
176 268 BELTRAMI MANUELA 1975 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.03.50
178 256 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA 1964 M18..99 MN470 FIDAL G.P. VIRGILIANO 02.04.14
179 322 DALLAVALLE MANUELA 1965 F18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02.04.38
180 279 BISIMARIO 1958 M18..99 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.06.13
181 478 PADERNI ANDREA 1968 M18.99 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA  02.06.38
ORS00
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182 358 GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA 1961 F18..99 HO080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 02.07.38
183 318 CUCCARO ANTONIO 1982 M18..99 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  02.10.20
184 469 SORAGNA PAOLO 1972 M18..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 02.11.57
185 346 FAVA ASSUNTA 1965 F18..99 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02.12.52
186 464 DEVODIER ERNESTO 1960 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.00
187 344 DU BIEN SEN 1955 M18..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.22.39
188 369 GRISENDI BARBARA 1985 F18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 02.22.39
189 439 SPAGNI BARBARA 1972 F18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 02.24.09
190 372 HUYNH THI LANG 1959 F18..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.27.43
191 460 ZECCHETTI ENRICO 1976 M18..99 H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 02.28.27
192 347 FERRARI DANIELE 1965 M18..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 02.31.24
DNF 329 DAVOLIO MARIAGRAZIA 1962 F18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. -
DNF 362 GARERI NICOLAS 1983 M18..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. -
DNF 373 IEZZIELISA 1982 F18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD =
DNF 470 LASAGNI MONICA 1973 F18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD -
DNF 474 PISTONI DAVIDE 1978 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD -
DNF 436 SILINGARDI GIORGIA 1977 F18..99 HO080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD -

Totale atleti: 196

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 24
2 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 14
3 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 12
4 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 8
5 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 8
6 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 7
7 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 6
8 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 6
9 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 5
10 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 5
11 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 5
12 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 5
13 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 4
14 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 4
15 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 3
16 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 3
17 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 3
18 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 3
19 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 3
20 MOA475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 3
21 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 2
22 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 2
23 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2
24 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 2
25 H041403 UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. 2
26 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE ASD 2
27 MN470 FIDAL G.P. VIRGILIANO 2
28 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 2
29 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 2
30 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 2
31 PRO68 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 2
32 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 2
33 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 2
34 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 2
35 ANO001 FIDAL ATLETICA OSIMO 1
36 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1
37 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1
38 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 1
39 CR898 FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1
40 CZz234 FIDAL VIOLETTACLUB 1
41 H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 1
42 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1
[=] e []
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

H041019
H041354
H050421
H051002
H051691
H051695
H080019
H080274
H080291
H080316
H080416
H080802
H080919
H081051
H081077
L081368
MN345
MN948
MOO057
MO113
MO119
MO203
MO538
MO578
MO580
PC385
PR206
RE470
RM032

Totale atleti: 196

WWwW.irunning.it

UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP CSU APS

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP CUS PARMA ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP AMOROTTO ASD

UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI

FIDAL ASD TRI AIRONI

FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE

FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
FIDAL ASD PLACENTIA

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

FIDAL A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
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